Special District

Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District
Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District
Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District

Coalinga-Huron Mosquito Abatement District

County

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Employees

58
30
20

Total Wages

$1,275,129
$678,547
$587,981
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$200,615
$375,399
$115,544

$0



