Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Consolidated Mosquito Abatement District	Fresno	58	\$1,275,129	\$200,615
Fresno Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fresno	30	\$678,547	\$375,399
Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Fresno	20	\$587,981	\$115,544
Coalinga-Huron Mosquito Abatement District	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0